1/6/2023
ID

O 00 NO UL W

N NNNMNNRNNNRRRRRRRRR
N o oA, WNERE OOV NP, WN - O

28
29
30
31
32

Item

roll top desk

tread mill

weight bench

exercise mat

needle point hanging - birds
media center

FM tuner

smart monitor

Cable box

projector screen

shelf speakers

projector

firewood holder

fireplace screen

oil painting - original
candle stick pair

fireset tools

maple syrup jug

fireplace mit
Grandmother clock

brass floor lamp

oak end table - handmade
love seat

hassock

copper relief hanging Indian Chief
oak end table - handmade
light house hanging

futon

coffee table

copper relief hanging floral

recroom

mm:ss
0:03
0:09

0:13

0:50

1:35

0:11

1:42
1:48
1:56

2:21

Heir

Notes
Purchased 1980 as anniversary gift

Handcrafted by Barb for G'ma&G'pa Sorrie in 1973

Digital

Arkins original Where is the owl?

1977 Vermont trip B&D
Gift fromBarb, Don, and Bruce to G'ma Sorrie as BD 1970

Don Jr Shop project

Don Jr shop project given to Franklin Downs
Frank Downs shop project

Don Jr Shop project

Page 1 of 2



1/6/2023
ID Item mm:ss Heir Notes
33 gun safe see gun safe location items
39 pistol case walnut
40 scratching post
41 file cabinet 4 drawer
42 digital wall clock pair
43 hanging lamp wicker
44 photo earth hanging Purchased at the Cape in 1998 by Don on business
45 photo moon/earth hanging Purchased at the Cape in 1998 by Don on business
46 computer desk L
47 digital volt meter w/amp
48 2 line desk phone
49 dehumidifer
50 monitor
51 computer laptop
52 table lamp brass
53 office desk chair swivel
55 printer officejet WIFI
56 file cabinet 4 drawer w/shelfs
57 heater tower
58 fire safe
59 paper shredder
60 credence 2 drawer
61 file cabinet 2 drawer

62 Post slide rule 3:00 Bought about time electronic calculators introduced
63 shelving wall

64 wall hanging Downs medals 3:11 USAF memoribilia

65 office chair wood

66 wall hanging BSA 3:17 WEBLOS leader 1991-92 Marshalltown, 1A

67 clock table

Page 2 of 2



