## recroom

## 1/6/2023

1/0/202			
ID	Item	mm:ss F	Heir Notes
1	roll top desk	0:03	Purchased 1980 as anniversary gift
3	tread mill	0:09	
4	weight bench		
5	exercise mat		
6	needle point hanging - birds	0:13	Handcrafted by Barb for G'ma&G'pa Sorrie in 1973
7	media center		
8	FM tuner		
9	smart monitor		
10	Cable box		
11	projector screen		
12	shelf speakers		
13	projector		Digital
14	firewood holder		
15	fireplace screen		
17	oil painting - original	0:50	Arkins original Where is the owl?
18	candle stick pair		
19	fireset tools		
20	maple syrup jug		1977 Vermont trip B&D
21	fireplace mit		
22	Grandmother clock	1:35	Gift fromBarb, Don, and Bruce to G'ma Sorrie as BD 1970
23	brass floor lamp		
24	oak end table - handmade	0:11	Don Jr Shop project
25	love seat		
26	hassock		
27	copper relief hanging Indian Chief	1:42	Don Jr shop project given to Franklin Downs
28	oak end table - handmade	1:48	Frank Downs shop project
29	light house hanging	1:56	
30	futon		
31	coffee table		
32	copper relief hanging floral	2:21	Don Jr Shop project

## 1/6/2023

ID	Item	mm:ss	Heir	Notes
33	gun safe			see gun safe location items
39	pistol case walnut			
40	scratching post			
41	file cabinet 4 drawer			
42	digital wall clock pair			
43	hanging lamp wicker			
44	photo earth hanging			Purchased at the Cape in 1998 by Don on business
45	photo moon/earth hanging			Purchased at the Cape in 1998 by Don on business
46	computer desk L			
47	digital volt meter w/amp			
48	2 line desk phone			
49	dehumidifer			
50	monitor			
51	computer laptop			
52	table lamp brass			
53	office desk chair swivel			
55	printer officejet WIFI			
56	file cabinet 4 drawer w/shelfs			
57	heater tower			
58	fire safe			
59	paper shredder			
60	credence 2 drawer			
61	file cabinet 2 drawer			
62	Post slide rule	3:00		Bought about time electronic calculators introduced
63	shelving wall			
64	wall hanging Downs medals	3:11		USAF memoribilia
65	office chair wood			
66	wall hanging BSA	3:17		WEBLOS leader 1991-92 Marshalltown, IA
67	clock table			